
2025 AusCycling WA State Track Championships

Date: 6th - 8th December 2024 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 173: JM15 Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000 - Result

1. 61 Caleb VAN DER VEEN (Midland CC) 2:51.688
Half Lap 14.839 14.839 (1)

Lap 1 25.754 25.754 (2)
Lap 2 21.079 46.834 (2)
Lap 3 20.982 1:07.817 (1)
Lap 4 21.224 1:29.041 (1)
Lap 5 21.328 1:50.370 (1)
Lap 6 20.841 2:11.211 (1)
Lap 8 40.476 2:51.688 (1)

2. 52 Lachlan MORGON (X-Speed Australia CC) 2:56.369 +4.681
Half Lap 14.845 (2)

Lap 1 25.078 25.078 (1)
Lap 2 21.177 46.255 (1)
Lap 3 22.964 1:09.219 (2)
Lap 4 23.446 1:32.666 (2)
Lap 5 22.985 1:55.651 (2)
Lap 6 20.841 2:16.493 (2)
Lap 7 19.741 2:36.234 (1)
Lap 8 20.134 2:56.369 (2)


